
6^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

10 Luglio 2011 - C.I. IL GRILLO - Capiago Intimiano  (CO)

Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO LOMBARDIA TEMPO DIV

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO MIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 16,808 1

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,844 1

3 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 17,063 1

4 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS LOMBARDIA 17,123 1

5 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA 17,142 1

1 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,330 2

2 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 17,343 2

3 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 17,412 2

4 LIGUORI JERRY JOSEY WALES LOMBARDIA 17,413 2

5 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA LOMBARDIA 17,496 2

6 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA 17,504 2

7 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT 17,548 2

8 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 17,618 2

9 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA SILVER PAST CAST LOMBARDIA 17,636 2

10 HADDI' GIANCARLO RED FLAVOR FIONA LOMBARDIA 17,651 2

11 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE 17,749 2

1 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,809 3

2 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY LOMBARDIA 17,867 3

3 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 17,886 3

4 PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC LOMBARDIA 18,104 3

5 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 18,117 3

6 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 18,138 3

7 MIDILI ALESSANDRA MY WISH LOMBARDIA 18,283 3

8 MONTAGNA MATTEO SWEET MELODY MAMA LOMBARDIA 18,396 3



6^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

10 Luglio 2011 - C.I. IL GRILLO - Capiago Intimiano  (CO)

Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO LOMBARDIA TEMPO DIV

9 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 18,524 3

10 GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA 18,731 3

11 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 18,780 3

1 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 18,926 4

2 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,936 4

3 TANZI FEDERICO WITH EN ATTITUDE LAZIO 19,205 4

4 BERGAMO GILBERTO BOMBAR PIEMONTE 19,215 4

5 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 20,256 4

6 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA BIG SAFARI PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 20,937 4

CUTER MAURO IMA GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA NT

CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA NT

SAVIO CRISTINA GUM KISS MONTANA SKY LOMBARDIA NT

PAPA MATTEO CODY SMARTEN KEEP LOMBARDIA NT

ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LADY LOMBARDIA NT

CUTER MAURO MY GREAT LORDS LOMBARDIA NT

SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY LOMBARDIA NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO MIC LADY CHEX 16,808 43

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 16,844 42

3 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON 17,063 41

4 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS 17,123 40

5 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS 17,142 39

6 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET 17,330 0

7 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 17,343 37

8 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR 17,412 0

9 LIGUORI JERRY JOSEY WALES 17,413 0

10 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA 17,496 34

11 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA 17,504 0

12 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT 17,548 0

13 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY 17,618 31

14 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA SILVER PAST CAST 17,636 30

15 HADDI' GIANCARLO RED FLAVOR FIONA 17,651 29

16 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR 17,749 0

17 NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE 17,809 27

18 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY 17,867 26

19 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE 17,886 25

20 PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC 18,104 24

21 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS 18,117 23

22 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS 18,138 22

23 MIDILI ALESSANDRA MY WISH 18,283 21

24 MONTAGNA MATTEO SWEET MELODY MAMA 18,396 20

25 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND 18,524 19

26 GALLI PAOLO PACO 18,731 18

                        6 tappa Campionato Lombardi a



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                        6 tappa Campionato Lombardi a

27 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY 18,780 17

28 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE 18,926 16

29 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE 18,936 15

30 TANZI FEDERICO WITH EN ATTITUDE 19,205 14

31 BERGAMO GILBERTO BOMBAR 19,215 13

32 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY 20,256 12

33 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA BIG SAFARI PLAYBOY 20,937 11

34 CUTER MAURO IMA GREAT LADY ROOS NT 1

35 CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO NT 1

36 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY NT 0

37 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY NT 0

38 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA NT 0

39 SAVIO CRISTINA GUM KISS MONTANA SKY NT 1

40 PAPA MATTEO CODY SMARTEN KEEP NT 1

41 ALTIMARE ROBERTO HORNET TERRIFIC LADY NT 1

42 CUTER MAURO MY GREAT LORDS NT 0

43 SOLDARINI LUDOVICA BOUNTY LENA FLIY NT 1

NON ISCRITTI NBHA



6^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending  NBHA Lombardia

10 Luglio 2011 - C.I. IL GRILLO - Capiago Intimiano  (CO)

Pole Bending Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS LOMBARDIA 21,050 1

2 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA 21,127 1

3 CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO LOMBARDIA 21,238 1

4 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 21,643 1

5 PARDELLER MARTIN RAKITA 21,686 1

1 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,240 2

2 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY 22,253 2

3 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT 22,609 2

1 MONTAGNA MATTEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 24,138 3

2 BUONO RAFFAELE SILVER PAST CAST LOMBARDIA 24,268 3

3 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 24,314 3

4 PEDRETTI MATTEO SASHA LOMBARDIA 24,429 3

CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA LOMBARDIA NT

MIDILI ALESSANDRA MY WISH LOMBARDIA NT

NOBILE ALESSIA PRINCESS SPARKLE PIEMONTE NT

MONTAGNA POMPEO SWEET MELODY MAMA LOMBARDIA NT



6° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

10/07/2011

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 17,764

2 MIDILI GINO RUM-MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 18,033

3 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA 18,177

4 LIGUORI JERRY JOSEY WALES LOMBARDIA 18,203

5 SAVIO CRISTINA GUM KISS MONTANA SKY LOMBARDIA 18,303

6 BERGAMO GILBERTO BOMBAR PIEMONTE 19,309

7 CUTER MAURO LATES TRICK LOMBARDIA 19,882

8 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 20,403

9 CIPRI DANILO SEE F LADY FIRESTONE LOMBARDIA 22,218



6° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

10/07/2011
Novice Riders

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 FILIPPINI MELISSA TUBOR IMAGE SUPREME LOMBARDIA 18,119

2 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY LOMBARDIA 19,109

3 PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA 19,424

4 BERTOLA RENATO GAM KING BANDIT LOMBARDIA 20,945

5 CAMMAROTA RAFFAELLA J.C. FROZEN OAK LOMBARDIA 21,099



Barrel Junior 10/07/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 POZZI IGOR (J) SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 18,312

2 MATTERI ARIANNA (J) BART LOMBARDIA 18,640

3 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) THUNDER 19,558

4 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) ELODY EL MAURI LOMBARDIA 19,700

5 LUNGER ARON (J) MARY 23,656

BEZZECCHI KEVIN (J) LILLI SMART CLOTY LOMBARDIA NT

Barrel Youth 

1 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 18,913

2 CASTELLI CAMILLA (Y) RUM IN DUNIT LOMBARDIA 20,141

3 CACCIA LUCA (Y) CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 21,293

PEDRETTI MATTEO (Y) SASHA LOMBARDIA NT

BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA NT

6° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011



6° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

10/07/2011

Pole Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BEZZECCHI KEVIN (J) LILLI SMART CLOTY LOMBARDIA 22,730

2 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) ELODY EL MAURI LOMBARDIA 23,652

3 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) THUNDER 25,379

MATTERI ARIANNA (J) BART LOMBARDIA NT

LUNGER ARON (J) MARY NT

POZZI IGOR (J) SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA NT

Pole Youth

1 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 23,789

2 CASTELLI CAMILLA (Y) RUM IN DUNIT LOMBARDIA 23,799



10/07/2011

Pole Novice

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 FILIPPINI MELISSA TUBOR IMAGE SUPREME LOMBARDIA 22,496

2 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 24,140

3 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA 25,198

6° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011


